Main Features
Car PC
VTC 6110 Intel® Core™ 2 Du/Core™ Duo LV Fanless In-vehicle Computer
Build-in Intel ® Core™ 2 Duo/Core™ Duo LV processor
Availability of GSM/GPRS/WCDMA/HSDPA/GPS
External smart battery back up support
Power ignition on/off delay control
Circuitry design for low power protection

IP65kit
EN 50155
Ordering Information
VTC 6110 (P/N: 10V00611000X0)
Intel® Embedded LV/ULV Processor Core™ Duo L2400 w/1GB DDR2,
GPS module and GPS antenna
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
10VK33M0100X0 VTK 33M-01 8.4" monitor w/ touch screen
10VK0033V00X0 VTK 33V, Anti-Vibration/Fan Kit
10VK0033B00X0 VTK 33B, Back-up battery kit for 15 minutes in system full loading
10VK0061B00X0 VTC61B, Back-up battery kit for 4 hours in system full loading
10Z00330200X0 NAK3302, GSM/GPRS Mini-PCIe card module for VTC6xxx & VTC2xxx series
10VK0006006X0 Wireless Mini Card Kit, Ralink 802.11b/g/n 2T3R, QCOM: Q802XKN,
w/ Antenna & Cable (without assembly in NEXCOM)
10VK0006000X0 Sierra MC8790V Kit, GPRS/UMTS/HSDPA, w/ internal cable, antenna & packing
(without assembly in NEXCOM)
10VK0006007X0 Bluetooth Kit, QCOM: QBTM400-01(V7), w/ antenna & cable
(without assembly in NEXCOM)
10VK0006004X0 GPS Kit, GlobalSat: EM-313 w/ antenna& cable (without assembly in NEXCOM)
7400120002X00 Power adapter FSP: 120-AAB (N09001), 120W 19V/6.3A
60233SAM03X00 Internal cable for GSM/WLAN/GPS antenna connection.  MOQ: 20 pcs
60233SAM05X00 GPS antenna/5m/SMA180P
60233SAM07X00 GSM/GPRS Antenna, SMA, support 850/900/1800/1900